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To reliquidate certain entries of salmon.

IN THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

March 2, 2006
Mr. M1coAuD introduced the following bill; which was referred to the
Committee on Ways and Means

A BILL

To reliquidate certain entries of salmon.
Be it enacted by the Senate and House of Representa-

tives of the United States of America in Congress assembled,

SECTION 1. CERTAIN ENTRIES OF SALMON.

(a) LIQUIDATION OR RELIQUIDATION OF ENTRIES.
Notwithstanding sections 514 and 520 of the Tariff Act
of 1930 (19 U.S.C. 1514 and 1520) or any other provision
of law, the Secretary of the Treasury shall, not later than
90 days after the date of enactment of this Act, liquidate
or reliquidate the entries listed in subsection (b) without
assessment of antidumping duties or interest and shall re-
fund any antidumping duties or interest which were pre-

viously paid on such entries.
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1 (b) AFFECTED ENTRIES.—The entries referred to in

2 subsection (a) are the following:

Entry number Date of entry Port
121462-6 07/30/98 Miami
121624-1 08/01/98 Miami
121641-5 08/02/98 Miami
121897-3 08/06/98 Miami
1220722 08/08/98 Miami
122088-8 08/09/98 Miami
1224070 08/14/98 Miami
122409-6 08/14/98 Miami
122495-5 08/15/98 Miami
122868-3 08/21/98 Miami
123222-2 08/27/98 Miami
1233824 08/29/98 Miami
123643-9 09/03/98 Miami
123717-1 09/04/98 Miami
123798-1 09/05/98 Miami
123799-9 09/05/98 Miami
123833-6 09/06/98 Miami
124061-3 09/10/98 Miami
124149-6 09/11/98 Miami
1241520 09/11/98 Miami
124236-1 09/12/98 Miami
124522-4 09/18/98 Miami
124523-2 09/17/98 Miami
124601-6 09/18/98 Miami
124932-5 09/26/98 Miami
124934-1 09/26/98 Miami
124938-2 09/27/98 Miami
124977-0 09/27/98 Miami
1249820 09/27/98 Miami
125021-6 09/28/98 Miami
125306-1 10/03/98 Miami
125310-3 10/03/98 Miami
125707-0 10/08/98 Miami
125715-3 10/08/98 Miami
1257724 10/09/98 Miami
1257732 10/09/98 Miami
1257757 10/09/98 Miami
125848-2 10/10/98 Miami
1259662 10/14/98 Miami
126227-8 10/16/98 Miami
126300-3 10/17/98 Miami
126360-7 10/18/98 Miami
1263862 10/19/98 Miami
126626-1 10/22/98 Miami
126627-9 10/22/98 Miami
126687-3 10/23/98 Miami
126688-1 10/23/98 Miami
126710-3 10/23/98 Miami
126732-7 10/23/98 Miami
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1267814
126807-7
127041-2
127105-5
1272004
127264-0
127459-6
127543-7
1275957
1278274
127936-3
127938-9
128015-5
128058-5
128103-9
1283597
1284736
128482-7
128528-7
128553-5
128580-8
1288174
128853-9
128858-8
128944-6
128999-0
129388-5
129412-3
1295120
129527-8
129786-0
129980-9
130054-0
130089-6
130094-6
130375-9
130548-1
130564-8
130567-1
130574-7
130633-1
130880-8
1312594
1314640
131548-0
131602-5
131709-8
131745-2
131746-0
131900-3
131970-6
1320977
132197-5
1322262

10/24/98
10/26/98
10/29/98
10/30/98
10/31/98
11/02/98
11/13/98
11/06/98
11/07/98
11/12/98
11/20/98
12/03/98
11/14/98
11/15/98
11/16/98
11/19/98
11/20/98
11/20/98
11/21/98
11/21/98
11/22/98
11/26/98
11/27/98
11/27/98
11/28/98
11/29/98
12/04/98
12/04/98
12/05/98
12/06/98
12/10/98
12/13/98
12/13/98
12/14/98
12/14/98
12/18/98
12/21/98
12/20/98
12/20/98
12/20/98
12/21/98
12/24/98
12/31/98
01/06/99
01/07/99
01/08/99
01/10/99
01/15/99
01/11/99
01/13/99
01/14/99
01/15/99
01/17/99
01/18/99

Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
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1323740
132461-5
132551-3
1327162
132762-6
132897-0
132947-3
132951-5
133038-0
1331784
133251-9
133779-9
133877-1
133938-1
134025-6
134116-3
134166-8
134177-5
134391-2
1344720
134591-7
1346170
135057-8
135079-2
135518-9
135570-0
135776-3
1357797
135855-5
136183-1
136256-5
136366-2
136556—8
1366061
137025-3
137104-6
137376-0
137429-7
1375450
137650-8
137834-8
137875-1
137908-0
138233-2
138341-3
138789-3
1388800
139184-6
139239-8
139425-3
139456-8
139541-7
139872-6
1399054

01/20/99
01/21/99
01/22/99
01/25/99
01/25/99
01/27/99
01/28/99
01/28/99
01/29/99
01/31/99
02/01/99
02/09/99
02/10/99
02/11/99
02/13/99
02/13/99
02/15/99
02/15/99
02/18/99
02/19/99
02/21/99
02/22/99
02/28/99
03/01/99
03/07/99
03/08/99
03/11/99
03/11/99
03/12/99
03/18/99
03/19/99
03/21/99
03/24/99
03/26/99
03/31/99
04/02/99
04/07/99
04/08/99
04/10/99
04/12/99
04/02/99
04/15/99
04/17/99
04/21/99
04/22/99
04/29/99
04/30/99
05/05/99
05/06/99
05/08/99
05/09/99
05/11/99
05/15/99
05/17/99

Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
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139996-3
140203-1
140319-5
140752-7
140785-7
140925-9
141010-9
1411784
141193-3
141565-2
141609-8
141783-1
1418474
141968-8
142047-0
142574-3
142619-6
142814-3

()}

05/18/99
05/21/99
05/22/99
05/29/99
05/31/99
06/02/99
06/03/99
06/06/99
06/07/99
06/12/99
06/13/99
06/16/99
06/17/99
06/18/99
06/19/99
06/26/99
06/27/99
06/30/99

Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
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